VII

ı

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecol

ww.ecourtsindia.cor

.ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

12828/201

AKHILESH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Shree Prakash Sinha,adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The office report indicates that service is complet

against all the respondents, but no one has entered appearance on

their behalf. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processe

d for

listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2014.09.10 16:13:02 IST Reason: